
2024 Summer Fixtures    Updated 24.4.24

Club Ham'tn Grp H/A Day Date Time

SYSTON NORTHFIELDS M V O60 2 A Wed 28-Feb 10am

LEICESTERSHIRE C M V O60 2 A Tues 05-Mar

WIGSTON M V O60 2 H Wed 13-Mar 10am

ENDERBY M V O60 2 A Thurs 21-Mar 10am

MARKET BOSWORTH M V O60 2 H Fri 05-Apr 10am

ROTHLEY IVANHOE II M V O60 2 A Thurs 11-Apr 10am

SUTTON BONINGTON M V O60 2 H Thurs 18-Apr 10am

LEIC UNIVERSITY I      M1 5B H Mon 29-Apr 6.15pm

OAKHAM III     L2 4B A Tues 30-Apr 6pm

CHARNWOOD VI    M2 7A A Tues 30-Apr 6.15pm

ASHBY CASTLE II     L1 2B H Wed 01-May 6.15pm

LEICESTERSHIRE C   L1 2B A Tues 07-May 6.15pm

HINCKLEY TOWN III    L2 4B H Wed 08-May 6.15pm

DESFORD III     M2 7A H Thu 09-May 6.15pm

NEWTOWN LIN II        M1 5B A Fri 10-May 6.00pm

MARKET BOSWORTH      LV2 2A H Sun 12-May 1pm

LEICESTER UNIVERSITY II     MV2 2A H Sun 12-May 10am

HINCKLEY TOWN III    M2 7A A Tues 14-May 6.30pm

WESTFIELDS I    L1 2B H Wed 15-May 6.15pm

WESTFIELDS II     L2 4B A Thurs 16-May 6.15pm

LEIC FOREST EAST IV    M1 5B A Fri 17-May 6.15pm

BELVOIR VALE II       LV3 3B A Sat 18-May 10.30am

BELVOIR VALE I       LV1 1B A Sun 19-May 10.30am

ASHBY CASTLE I    MV1 1B H Sun 19-May 10am

OAKHAM II     L1 2B A Tues 21-May 6pm

DAVID LLOYD IV     L2 4B H Wed 22-May 6.15pm

MARKET BOS III       M1 5B H Thu 23-May 6.15pm

VICTORIA IV     M2 7A H Fri 24-May 6.15pm

CHARNWOOD I       LV1 1B H Sun 26-May 1pm

ASHBY CASTLE II      MV2 2A A Sat 01-Jun 10am

HINCKLEY TOWN III    LV2 2A H Sun 02-Jun 1pm

CARISBROOKE C        LV3 3B H Sun 02-Jun 10am

WESTFIELDS      MV1 1B A Sun 02-Jun 10am

KIBWORTH II       L1 2B A Wed 05-Jun 6.15pm

CARISBROOKE G   M1 5B A Wed 05-Jun 6.00pm

CARISBROOKE J     M2 7A A Thu 06-Jun 6.00pm

CHARNWOOD VI     L2 4B A Mon 10-Jun 6.15pm

MARKET BOSWORTH II    L1 2B H Wed 12-Jun 6.15pm

SILEBY                      M1 5B H Thu 13-Jun 6.15pm



BIRSTALL WATER II   M2 7A A Fri 14-Jun 6.15pm

MARKET BOSWORTH I     MV2 2A A Sat 15-Jun 2pm

STONEY STANTON I      LV1 1B H Sun 16-Jun 1pm

ROTHLEY IVANHOE II      LV2 2A A Sun 16-Jun 2pm

MELTON MOWBRAY    LV3 3B A Sun 16-Jun 1pm

VICTORIA      MV1 1B H Sun 16-Jun 10am

ENDERBY I     L1 2B A Tues 18-Jun 6.15pm

OAKS & DISTRICT    L2 4B H Wed 19-Jun 6.15pm

ROUNDHILL II       M1 5B A Wed 19-Jun 6.15pm

ROTHLEY IVAN VII     M2 7A H Thu 20-Jun 6.15pm

MARKET HARBOROUGH III     LV3 3B H Sun 23-Jun 1pm

LOUGHBOROUGH V    M2 7A A Mon 24-Jun 6.15pm

HINCKLEY TOWN II     L1 2B H Wed 26-Jun 6.15pm

HOUGHTON II        L2 4B A Wed 26-Jun 6.15pm

KIBWORTH IV     M1 5B H Thu 27-Jun 6.15pm

BIRSTALL WATERMEAD I      LV1 1B A Sat 29-Jun 10am

MARKET HARBOROUGH     MV1 1B A Sat 29-Jun 12.15pm

STONEY STANTON II       LV2 2A H Sun 30-Jun 1pm

STONEY STANTON III      MV2 2A H Sun 30-Jun 10am

MARKET HARBOROUGH II  L1 2B A Mon 01-Jul 6.15pm

OAKHAM II           M1 5B A Thu 04-Jul 6.15pm

GYNSILL IV     M2 7A H Thu 04-Jul 6.15pm

HOUGHTON I      MX1 4A H Wed 10-Jul 6.15pm

HOUGHTON II     MX2 6A A Thur 11-Jul 6.15pm

SYSTON NORTHFIELDS I       LV1 1B H Sun 14-Jul 10am

CHARNWOOD IV        LV3 3B A Sun 14-Jul 10am

ROTHLEY IVANHOE I    MV1 1B H Sun 14-Jul 10am

HOUGHTON I         MV2 2A A Sun 14-Jul 11am

BELVOIR VALE I     MX2 6A H Wed 17-Jul 6.15pm

LUTTERWORTH II     LV2 2A A Sun 21-Jul 1.30pm    

CARISBROOKE C    MX1 4A H Wed 24-Jul 6.15pm

CARISBROOKE D      MX2 6A A Thur 25-Jul 6.00pm

KEGWORTH     MX1 4A A Sun 28-Jul 10am

VICTORIA II       LV3 3B H Sun 28-Jul 1pm

LOUGHBOROUGH          LV2 2A H Sun 04-Aug 1pm

LEICESTER UNIVERSITY I      MV1 1B A Sun 04-Aug 9.30am

ENDERBY I       MV2 2A H Sun 04-Aug 10am

HINCKLEY TOWN II     LV1 1B A Wed 07-Aug 6.15pm

VICTORIA I       LV1 1B H Sun 11-Aug 1pm

CARISBROOKE B       MV2 2A A Sun 11-Aug 10am

KIBWORTH II     MX1 4A A Tues 13-Aug 6.15pm



SYSTON NORTHFIELDS III    MX2 6A H Wed 14-Aug 6.15pm

MARKET HARBOROUGH II      LV2 2A A Sat 17-Aug 10am

OADBY GRANVILLE II        LV3 3B H Sun 18-Aug 1pm

CARISBROOKE A           MV1 1B A Sun 18-Aug 10am

SYSTON NORTHFIELDS II     MX1 4A H Wed 21-Aug 6.15pm

RUTLAND ACADEMY     MX2 6A A Sun 01-Sep 10am


